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Name ¥
Binni, Chris

Bowes, Lester
Davidson, Dave
Davis, Buddy
Dean, Stewart
Halterman, Greg
Hoover, James
Johnson, Wes
Knight, Kim
Lockhart, Rick
Loyd, Joe
Malone, Kevin
Marsh, John
Parsons, Leonard
Pauley, Jeff
Samples, Tim
Watson, Brent
Whiteman, Tom

Yeck, Ken

Zapotoczny, Wayne

Aldon, Bruce
Bailey, Brian
Clark, Eric
Cope, Mark
Davidson, Dave
Davis, Buddy
Dean, Stewart

Dougherty, Bill
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416931
438809
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414360
452379
437094
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Dzierzanski, Danny
Goff, Glen
Goodman, Roger
Hartman, Greg
Hill, Amber
Hines, Jay
Johnson, Wes
Ketchem, Deahl
Knight, Kim
Lockhart, Rick
Loyd, Joe
Marsh, John
Moore, Mike
Morris, Glenn
Morris, Rick
Morton, Scott
Nunn, Mike
Parsons, Leonard
Pauley, Jeff
Spencer, Allen
Taylor, Chip
Vance, Jimmy
Watson, Brent
Whiteman, Tom

Yeck, Ken

449660
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449361
455383
406333
437062
455382
443653
449349
455369
452377
404446
449659
442050
452384
426676
437424
439156
414356
443654
439234
455388
411735
448388

452375

Zapotoczny, Wayne 443770
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